ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
SmartStack®
300 mm HWS
Contactless Shipper
Advanced contactless wafer shipping
solution enabling safe transport
and storage of wafers without risk
of contamination

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2015-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    2170-7867ENT-0821
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description
HWS300C-101-61C02M Horizontal wafer shipper including 26 rings
HWS300C-1PK-KIT 1-pack kit – secondary packaging
HWS300C-1PK-CUSH Cushion – secondary packaging
HWS300C-1PK-BOX Box – secondary packaging